Technical Data Sheet
Cat6 Modular Patch Panel CP41-X31-XX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de

200.0 0.28  48.0 18.0 44.0 37.1 34.1
250.0 0.32  46.0 16.0 42.0 35.1 32.1
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
CP41-431-03 CAT6 UTP Modular Patch Panel, 24-port (with keystones)
CP41-431-03-P CAT6 UTP Modular Patch Panel, 24-port (with Pegasus keystones)
CP41-431-03-E CAT6 UTP Modular Patch Panel, 24-port (without keystones)
CP41-431-03N CAT6 UTP Modular  Patch Panel, 24-port (with keystones)
CP41-431-03N-P CAT6 UTP Modular Patch Panel with dust cover, 24-port (with Pegasus keystones)
CP41-431-03N-E CAT6 UTP Modular Patch Panel with dust cover, 24-port (without keystones)
CP41-331-03N CAT6 FTP Modular Patch Panel with dust cover, 24-port (with keystones)
CP41-331-03N-E CAT6 FTP Modular Patch Panel with dust cover, 24-port (without keystones)
Draft Date Checker Approved Date Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
Candy 2014-1-3 Joe Steven 2014-2-8  100 NEW Robin  2014-3-31
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our